
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(a) C-Saws Limited 

We (b) 
Martin Richard Buttriss 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04970850 _] 

Richard Frank Simms | 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 27 February 2014 

\ Signed Date _27 February 2014 

i \ 
\ 

v 

F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

pu 
#5: 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

06/03/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of C-Saws Limited 

on the 27 February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Catia OO coape 

Signed a 

Dated 22tfor [2014 

syne ae Date 2712 l ZO} &



C-Saws Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets 

Book Debts 

Cash tn Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

sate 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

57,808 

3,500 3,500 

3,500 

Date tt ¢ [| f



Ai = Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
3,500 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

) 

Total Preferential Claim 0 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,500 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,500 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 3,500 

3,500 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank - HSBC Bank Plc 4,721 

Corporation Tax 10,000 

Director's Loan Account 4,940 

PAYE/NIC/CIS 6,917 

Trade Creditor 53,314 

VAT 9,000 

(88,892) 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ (85,392) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members (85,492) 

Signature. eae Date 24] Lt & 



Z. 
a) 

} 
| 
1
/
4
2
 

ajeq 
= 

aunjyeubig 

[90 
[ se 268983 

se101 
| 

0 
9E 

922'L3 
NNE 

6M 
‘Uopuc) 

‘peoy 
wajsayy 

JeaId 
pL 

UIAjeS 
W
u
 

0 
00 

009'13 
ONS 

CMAN 
‘YOpUd) 

'pecy 
junOWasoY 

| 
ysisSexe | 

00 000°013 
‘MOBSEID 

"6662 
XOG 

Od 
“EBPOS 

SuOHEIAdO 15 